Teseq
CBA4G8G Amplifier Solution
Teseq CBA 8G Series | Solid-state Power Amplifiers
TESEQ CBA4G8G Series
INTRODUCTION
Introducing the Teseq CBA 8G series of solid-state power amplifiers, designed with
a market-leading 6 GHz foundation. These scalable, single-band Class A amplifiers
deliver superior linear performance and outstanding reliability, even in the most
demanding operating conditions. By integrating the CBA 1G and 4G series, this range
achieves an operational bandwidth from 80 MHz to 8 GHz.
Additionally, the CBA 8G series provides a cost-effective solution for extending
frequency ranges from 6 GHz to 8 GHz, addressing the growing demands of automotive
manufacturers. It supports frequency testing up to 7.125 GHz for ALSE Radiated
Immunity (RI) tests per ISO 11452-2 and Mobile Transmitter tests in line with ISO
11452-9 methodology.
Look out for the 10-watt model, which will be available in Q1 of 2025, offering
even greater flexibility in high-frequency testing.
AMPLIFIER FREQUENCY P1dB P3dB Size
CBA4G8G-030D 4 to 8 GHz 30 W 40 W 4 U Rack Mount
CBA4G8G-050D 4 to 8 GHz 50 W 60 W 4 U Rack Mount
CBA4G8G-100D 4 to 8 GHz 100 W 120 W 4 U Rack Mount
CBA4G8G-200D 4 to 8 GHz 200 W 230 W 7 U Rack Mount
CBA4G8G-400D 4 to 8 GHz 400 W 500 W 25 U Rack
Average saturated output power (watts)              Average P1dB power (watts)
TESEQ CBA4G8G Series
Intuitive touchscreen interface
Modular design